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Race 1  JSCH.4X- 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 2 ETN-Strong 240206 Eton Coll 9:03.48 5.5

2 4 PAN-Forcellini 240391 Pangbourne Coll 9:04.79 5.5

3 3 MNS-Moggridge 238538 Monmouth Sch RC 9:26.10 5.3

4 5 SHP-Rewcastle 240257 Shiplake Coll 9:26.82 5.3

5 8 ETN-Taylor 240208 Eton Coll 9:30.57 5.3

6 1 CHE-A 241440 Cheltenham Coll 9:42.27 5.2

7 9 ETN-Muir 240213 Eton Coll 10:01.27 5.0

8 7 CHE-B 240465 Cheltenham Coll 11:10.04 4.5

Race 2  J18.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 18 PAN-Anslow-Wilson 240392 Pangbourne Coll 10:14.29 4.9

2 13 CAN-Robinson 239986 Canford Sch 10:15.50 4.9

3 15 MAR-Glenister 241267 Marlow RC 10:15.61 4.9

4 16 MOC-Tattersdill 236731 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:16.03 4.9

5 10 AVN-Raine 240296 Avon County 10:36.82 4.7

6 22 MNS-Dryburgh 238551 Monmouth Sch RC 10:42.01 4.7

7 25 MNS-Thompson 240944 Monmouth Sch RC 10:44.70 4.7

8 17 MNS-Davies 238549 Monmouth Sch RC 10:47.90 4.6

9 24 RBL-Gibbs 241076 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:07.20 4.5

10 23 MNS-Handisides 238554 Monmouth Sch RC 11:09.64 4.5

11 21 CAN-Tubbs 240352 Canford Sch 11:20.91 4.4

Race 3  J18.4+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 30 SHP-Rockell 240253 Shiplake Coll 9:44.60 5.1

2 34 ETN-Thurston 240224 Eton Coll 9:46.97 5.1

3 27 ETN-Metcalfe 240209 Eton Coll 9:50.23 5.1

4 32 BDS-Hayes 237644 Bedford Sch 9:53.42 5.1

5 26 BDS-Olds 237643 Bedford Sch 9:53.82 5.1

6 29 RBL-Andrews 241073 Reading Blue Coat Sch 9:57.35 5.0

7 33 ETN-Felstead 240211 Eton Coll 10:06.24 4.9

8 35 RBL-Lancashire 241074 Reading Blue Coat Sch 10:11.41 4.9

9 31 SPS-Coxon 237953 St Pauls Sch BC 10:13.96 4.9

10 28 MOC-Kings 236733 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:24.74 4.8

Race 4  W.J18.4X- 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 39 PAN-Misson 240404 Pangbourne Coll 10:33.10 4.7

2 38 HAB-Lewis 241213 HMSG RC 10:50.72 4.6

3 37 CAN-Howarth 239987 Canford Sch 11:30.34 4.3

Race 5  J16.4X- 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 40 BDS-Trustram Eve 239177 Bedford Sch 9:57.66 5.0

2 41 ETN-Barakat 240220 Eton Coll 10:16.40 4.9

3 42 MNS-Sidorowicz 238556 Monmouth Sch RC 10:32.66 4.7

4 43 ETN-Tross Youle 240221 Eton Coll 10:38.99 4.7

5 44 ETN-Tatham 240223 Eton Coll 10:45.44 4.6

6 45 ETN-Slaughter 241212 Eton Coll 11:11.21 4.5
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Race 6  J16.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 46 BDS-Fretwell 239178 Bedford Sch 10:40.96 4.7

2 47 MAR-Tebb 235933 Marlow RC 10:46.85 4.6

Race 7  J16.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 59 GMS-Head 239740 Gt Marlow Sch 10:18.69 4.8

2 51 GMS-Haynes 239739 Gt Marlow Sch 10:19.06 4.8

3 61 SPS-Kasas 237955 St Pauls Sch BC 10:20.44 4.8

4 63 SPS-Horrell 237956 St Pauls Sch BC 10:32.69 4.7

5 57 WRC-Axon 240444 Wallingford RC 10:38.73 4.7

6 52 MOC-Metcalfe 238735 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:45.96 4.6

7 53 PAN-Pearce 240393 Pangbourne Coll 10:48.89 4.6

8 60 RBL-Berry 241078 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:01.14 4.5

9 62 GMS-Bailey 239741 Gt Marlow Sch 11:18.20 4.4

10 55 SPS-De Graaf 237954 St Pauls Sch BC 11:19.80 4.4

11 49 CAN-Imms 239988 Canford Sch 11:33.04 4.3

12 54 RBL-Coffey 241077 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:35.75 4.3

13 58 ETN-Cuffe 241285 Eton Coll 12:00.57 4.2

14 48 BKM-Lindon 241227 Berkhamsted Sch 12:30.87 4.0

Race 8  W.J16.4X- 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 67 WRC-Reeves 240443 Wallingford RC 10:07.05 4.9

2 65 HAB-Richardson 241236 HMSG RC 10:30.18 4.8

3 66 MAR-Mansfield 239400 Marlow RC 10:38.79 4.7

4 64 CHE-Kitt 240472 Cheltenham Coll 12:50.42 3.9

Race 9  W.J16A.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 70 PAN-Metcalfe 240405 Pangbourne Coll 10:41.58 4.7

2 69 MAR-De Ban 239392 Marlow RC 10:44.92 4.7

3 68 BKM-Dight 241228 Berkhamsted Sch 13:26.64 3.7

Race 10  W.J18.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 74 CAN-Chitty 239990 Canford Sch 10:45.03 4.7

2 79 SES-Thorp 240448 St Edwards Sch 11:00.21 4.5

3 77 MAR-Smart 239375 Marlow RC 11:00.62 4.5

4 81 CAN-Howes 239991 Canford Sch 11:12.06 4.5

5 78 ROS-Blackwood 241328 Ross RC 11:27.53 4.4

6 75 GHP-Surman 240111 Gloucester Hartpury 11:29.25 4.4

7 72 AVN-Burton 239471 Avon County 11:50.23 4.2

8 71 ABN-Bambridge 237824 Abingdon RC 12:09.08 4.1

9 85 HAB-Parris 241238 HMSG RC 12:09.31 4.1

10 80 BRY-Boote 235236 Bryanston Sch 12:17.20 4.1

11 82 HAB-Doherty 241215 HMSG RC 12:20.64 4.1

12 86 SES-Brittan 240451 St Edwards Sch 12:50.11 3.9

13 73 BRY-O Toole 235234 Bryanston Sch 12:53.68 3.9

14 84 BRY-Rothman 237169 Bryanston Sch 13:17.33 3.8
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Race 11  W.J16.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 90 MAR-Taylor 239394 Marlow RC 11:40.78 4.3

2 89 HAB-Hawkins 241237 HMSG RC 11:46.24 4.2

3 88 GMS-King 239742 Gt Marlow Sch 11:50.72 4.2

4 92 ROS-Morris 241313 Ross RC 11:53.97 4.2

5 94 GMS-Osborn 239743 Gt Marlow Sch 12:00.90 4.2

6 91 MOC-Gillespie 239790 Monmouth Comprehensive 12:01.52 4.2

7 95 MAR-Gill 239808 Marlow RC 12:02.83 4.2

8 87 AVN-Moorey 239472 Avon County 12:12.76 4.1

Race 12  J15.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 102 ROS-Lai 241304 Ross RC 11:33.91 4.3

2 100 MAR-Burnap 237055 Marlow RC 11:38.64 4.3

3 107 SHP-Mottram 240334 Shiplake Coll 11:42.39 4.3

4 98 AVN-Baker 239469 Avon County 11:52.55 4.2

5 106 ROS-Kernot 241305 Ross RC 11:54.46 4.2

6 110 ROS-Jones 241306 Ross RC 11:59.61 4.2

7 113 ROS-Probert 241307 Ross RC 12:05.07 4.1

8 118 ROS-Vowles 241329 Ross RC 12:09.93 4.1

9 97 ABN-Jones 237822 Abingdon RC 12:13.33 4.1

10 104 ETN-Harriss 241277 Eton Coll 12:30.10 4.0

11 103 SHP-Berkley 240333 Shiplake Coll 12:31.84 4.0

12 116 ROS-Ball 241308 Ross RC 12:34.01 4.0

13 115 MNS-Hunter 238803 Monmouth Sch RC 12:41.52 3.9

14 108 ETN-Lindsay 241278 Eton Coll 12:41.65 3.9

15 120 ETN-Wheeler 241284 Eton Coll 12:47.84 3.9

16 101 MNS-Ashford 238799 Monmouth Sch RC 12:54.51 3.9

17 114 ETN-Prout 241280 Eton Coll 12:56.43 3.9

18 105 MNS-Buhaenko 238800 Monmouth Sch RC 12:57.00 3.9

19 117 ETN-Sreekumar 241282 Eton Coll 13:08.50 3.8

20 109 MNS-Brown 238801 Monmouth Sch RC 13:08.96 3.8

21 112 MNS-Peace 238802 Monmouth Sch RC 13:17.68 3.8

22 119 ETN-Warren 241283 Eton Coll 14:03.66 3.6

23 111 ETN-Loder 241279 Eton Coll 15:48.19 3.2

24 99 ETN-Curtis 241276 Eton Coll 16:23.87 3.0

Race 13  J14.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 124 ROB-Shorland 240327 Rob Roy 11:53.23 4.2

2 122 ROB-Mcluskie 239174 Rob Roy 11:58.73 4.2

3 123 ROS-Burden 241309 Ross RC 12:24.92 4.0

4 121 ABN-Bowman 237821 Abingdon RC 13:21.17 3.7

Race 14  W.J15.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 129 MAR-Wright 239643 Marlow RC 12:15.21 4.1

2 135 MAR-Jemielity 239644 Marlow RC 12:19.39 4.1

3 125 ABN-Langdale 237823 Abingdon RC 12:57.53 3.9

4 149 HED-Fugger 238462 Headington Sch 13:00.63 3.8

5 138 HED-Savulescu 238456 Headington Sch 13:03.38 3.8

6 148 HED-Greig-Connor 238461 Headington Sch 13:08.65 3.8

7 150 HED-Graham 238463 Headington Sch 13:20.16 3.7

8 139 HAB-Gill 241240 HMSG RC 13:22.09 3.7

9 141 HED-Gibbs 238457 Headington Sch 13:23.88 3.7

10 136 ROS-Crossman 241311 Ross RC 13:26.24 3.7

11 131 GMS-Reynolds 239746 Gt Marlow Sch 13:28.23 3.7
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12 140 GMS-Smyth 239748 Gt Marlow Sch 13:36.09 3.7

13 128 HAB-Baldwin 241217 HMSG RC 13:41.92 3.6

14 126 GMS-Oliver 239745 Gt Marlow Sch 13:48.47 3.6

15 143 GMS-Clarke 239749 Gt Marlow Sch 13:48.61 3.6

16 134 HAB-Major 241239 HMSG RC 13:49.47 3.6

17 137 GMS-Dean 239747 Gt Marlow Sch 13:50.27 3.6

18 133 HAB-Macdonald 241218 HMSG RC 13:58.85 3.6

19 130 ROS-Thomas 241310 Ross RC 14:27.27 3.5

Race 15  W.J14.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 152 MAR-Harding 239385 Marlow RC 12:06.37 4.1

2 151 HAB-Jenkins 241216 HMSG RC 13:08.33 3.8

Race 16  JSCH.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 200 BKM-Marsden Berkhamsted Sch 12:15.76 4.1

Race 17  JSCH.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 204 PAN-Forcellini 240394 Pangbourne Coll 10:26.08 4.8

2 205 SHP-Nolden 240234 Shiplake Coll 11:05.14 4.5

3 206 ORA-Heywood 237900 Oratory Sch 11:15.91 4.4

4 201 CAN-Haugton 240169 Canford Sch 11:30.53 4.3

5 202 CHE-Morton 240461 Cheltenham Coll 11:53.45 4.2

6 203 ORA-Wayne 237898 Oratory Sch 12:22.39 4.0

Race 18  J18.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 211 GLR-Surman 240770 Gloucester RC 10:39.66 4.7

2 229 SHP-Morgan 240300 Shiplake Coll 10:40.08 4.7

3 212 MNS-Moggridge 238557 Monmouth Sch RC 10:51.58 4.6

4 224 STO-Rudkin 238411 Stowe Sculling Club 10:53.34 4.6

5 207 BDS-Hayes 237647 Bedford Sch 10:56.06 4.6

6 233 SHP-Fitz-Hugh 240301 Shiplake Coll 10:59.40 4.5

7 218 BDS-Satchwill 237648 Bedford Sch 11:05.70 4.5

8 214 SHP-Simpson 240298 Shiplake Coll 11:08.03 4.5

9 213 PAN-Rogers 240395 Pangbourne Coll 11:08.90 4.5

10 210 ETN-Klebnikov 240215 Eton Coll 11:15.11 4.4

11 208 CAN-Robinson 240171 Canford Sch 11:19.06 4.4

12 221 PAN-Anslow-Wilson 240396 Pangbourne Coll 11:19.19 4.4

13 222 SHP-Rewcastle 240299 Shiplake Coll 11:28.72 4.4

14 227 MNS-Davies 238804 Monmouth Sch RC 11:36.73 4.3

15 228 PAN-Ash 240397 Pangbourne Coll 11:38.79 4.3

16 225 BDS-Howard 237649 Bedford Sch 11:39.14 4.3

17 217 STO-Scrase 238410 Stowe Sculling Club 11:41.43 4.3

18 216 SPS-Coxon 237959 St Pauls Sch BC 11:41.78 4.3

19 234 SPS-Cummins 237958 St Pauls Sch BC 11:47.88 4.2

20 209 CHE-A Swait 240466 Cheltenham Coll 11:50.80 4.2

21 230 SPS-Colthorpe 237957 St Pauls Sch BC 11:58.67 4.2

22 232 MNS-Wright 238805 Monmouth Sch RC 12:02.36 4.2

23 231 CHE-D Birkett 240469 Cheltenham Coll 12:10.54 4.1

24 226 CHE-C Payne 240468 Cheltenham Coll 12:34.48 4.0

25 219 CHE-B Jones 240467 Cheltenham Coll 12:36.39 4.0

26 215 SES-Muduroglu 240659 St Edwards Sch 12:58.93 3.9
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Race 19  J17.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 254 SHP-Barrett 240238 Shiplake Coll 11:03.81 4.5

2 263 SHP-Rockell 240241 Shiplake Coll 11:06.75 4.5

3 250 MAR-Glenister 241266 Marlow RC 11:08.08 4.5

4 264 SHP-Rushent 240255 Shiplake Coll 11:09.02 4.5

5 253 PAN-Koenig 240399 Pangbourne Coll 11:14.65 4.4

6 237 AVN-Raine 239467 Avon County 11:15.88 4.4

7 255 BDS-Stewart 237655 Bedford Sch 11:18.00 4.4

8 240 ETN-Geffen 240216 Eton Coll 11:18.62 4.4

9 262 SHP-Vardigans 240240 Shiplake Coll 11:19.49 4.4

10 241 MAR-Gurney 241265 Marlow RC 11:24.01 4.4

11 244 PAN-Broom 240398 Pangbourne Coll 11:30.61 4.3

12 251 MNS-Gilliland 238563 Monmouth Sch RC 11:33.37 4.3

13 245 SHP-Lapham 240237 Shiplake Coll 11:34.00 4.3

14 242 MNS-Kerr 238562 Monmouth Sch RC 11:40.50 4.3

15 247 BDS-Olds 237654 Bedford Sch 11:41.57 4.3

16 238 BDS-Dixon 237653 Bedford Sch 11:48.81 4.2

17 260 BDS-Maltby 237656 Bedford Sch 11:54.17 4.2

18 256 ETN-Clay 240218 Eton Coll 11:54.65 4.2

19 259 SHP-Crichton 240239 Shiplake Coll 12:05.57 4.1

20 246 ABN-Newson 237827 Abingdon RC 12:06.82 4.1

21 258 PAN-Parkins 240400 Pangbourne Coll 12:11.88 4.1

22 248 CAN-Tubbs 240354 Canford Sch 12:21.70 4.0

23 239 CAN-Borghi 240353 Canford Sch 12:42.93 3.9

24 261 PAN-Pearson 240401 Pangbourne Coll 12:43.47 3.9

25 236 ABN-Casey-Rerhaye 237826 Abingdon RC 12:50.83 3.9

26 243 ORA-Galvez 237896 Oratory Sch 13:19.37 3.8

Race 20  J16.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 273 PAN-Maxwell 240402 Pangbourne Coll 10:37.53 4.7

2 291 SPS-Kasas 237962 St Pauls Sch BC 11:11.61 4.5

3 271 GLR-Bird 241035 Gloucester RC 11:23.68 4.4

4 292 SPS-Skan 237963 St Pauls Sch BC 11:24.89 4.4

5 280 BDS-Leach 237658 Bedford Sch 11:26.27 4.4

6 290 SPS-De Graaf 237961 St Pauls Sch BC 11:32.39 4.3

7 288 SPS-Arghyrou 237967 St Pauls Sch BC 11:43.62 4.3

8 274 SHP-Mcculloch 240242 Shiplake Coll 11:45.70 4.3

9 268 BRY-Bond 237377 Bryanston Sch 11:51.25 4.2

10 266 BDS-Bruce 239179 Bedford Sch 11:52.84 4.2

11 289 SPS-Bakker 237960 St Pauls Sch BC 12:23.01 4.0

12 275 SHO-Yates 240228 Shoreham 12:25.10 4.0

13 265 AVN-Brown 239468 Avon County 12:25.87 4.0

14 269 CAN-Galbraith 240172 Canford Sch 12:35.47 4.0

15 287 SHO-Tilley 240229 Shoreham 12:35.83 4.0

16 284 MNS-Waller 238561 Monmouth Sch RC 12:38.74 4.0

17 286 SHP-Coleman 240243 Shiplake Coll 12:43.14 3.9

18 277 SPS-Burke Smith 237965 St Pauls Sch BC 12:54.27 3.9

19 282 CAN-Imms 240173 Canford Sch 13:00.79 3.8

20 276 SES-Evans 240649 St Edwards Sch 13:06.70 3.8

21 270 ETN-Cuffe 241286 Eton Coll 13:14.29 3.8

22 283 ETN-Cobb 241287 Eton Coll 13:19.11 3.8

23 281 BKM-Lindon 241234 Berkhamsted Sch 14:20.26 3.5
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Race 21  W.J18.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 295 CAN-Chitty 240175 Canford Sch 11:39.71 4.3

2 308 SES-Bowden 240453 St Edwards Sch 11:57.52 4.2

3 300 PAN-Misson 240407 Pangbourne Coll 11:58.72 4.2

4 299 MAR-Armstrong 238555 Marlow RC 12:02.16 4.2

5 301 ROS-Jones 241314 Ross RC 12:11.85 4.1

6 296 GHP-Shaw 240113 Gloucester Hartpury 12:32.90 4.0

7 310 CAN-Fry 240180 Canford Sch 12:43.24 3.9

8 312 PAN-Howard 240409 Pangbourne Coll 12:57.56 3.9

9 294 BRY-Gray 235240 Bryanston Sch 12:58.28 3.9

10 307 ROS-Blackwood 241327 Ross RC 13:03.03 3.8

11 304 CAN-Howarth 240176 Canford Sch 13:09.21 3.8

12 309 BRY-Boote 236400 Bryanston Sch 13:33.40 3.7

13 293 ABN-Owen 237829 Abingdon RC 13:47.86 3.6

14 303 BRY-O Toole 236399 Bryanston Sch 13:57.94 3.6

15 313 CAN-Carter 240182 Canford Sch 14:59.26 3.3

16 306 PAN-Francis 240408 Pangbourne Coll 25:31.58 2.0

Race 22  W.J17.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 315 GMS-Boddy 239751 Gt Marlow Sch 11:53.37 4.2

2 322 CAN-Howes O 241332 Canford Sch 11:54.64 4.2

3 319 CAN-Howes 241331 Canford Sch 11:55.41 4.2

4 318 SES-Thorp 240454 St Edwards Sch 11:55.77 4.2

5 316 HAB-Thomas 241247 HMSG RC 12:49.16 3.9

6 323 HAB-Longley 241249 HMSG RC 13:04.28 3.8

7 321 MAR-Cox 239374 Marlow RC 13:10.45 3.8

8 320 HAB-Long 241248 HMSG RC 13:10.71 3.8

9 324 HAB-Doherty 241250 HMSG RC 13:19.04 3.8

10 317 MAR-Moran 239373 Marlow RC 13:29.93 3.7

11 325 HAB-Parris 241251 HMSG RC 13:43.06 3.6

12 314 CAN-Lee 241330 Canford Sch 14:04.72 3.6

Race 23  W.J16.1X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 338 WRC-Reeves 240445 Wallingford RC 11:55.58 4.2

2 326 AVN-Halliwell 240532 Avon County 12:09.16 4.1

3 350 WRC-Dale 240447 Wallingford RC 12:19.78 4.1

4 332 HAB-Dyer 241241 HMSG RC 12:25.90 4.0

5 340 GMS-Osborn 239755 Gt Marlow Sch 12:26.09 4.0

6 341 HAB-Richardson 241242 HMSG RC 12:28.07 4.0

7 330 GHP-Surman 240112 Gloucester Hartpury 12:28.83 4.0

8 333 MAR-Rajapakse 239396 Marlow RC 12:40.38 3.9

9 342 MAR-Taylor 239397 Marlow RC 12:43.34 3.9

10 347 GMS-Osborn2 239756 Gt Marlow Sch 12:45.45 3.9

11 354 HAB-Hawkins 241246 HMSG RC 12:49.76 3.9

12 337 TSS-Behan 241260 Tideway Scullers 12:52.21 3.9

13 352 HAB-Williams 241244 HMSG RC 12:55.33 3.9

14 336 SES-Fletcher 240455 St Edwards Sch 13:03.64 3.8

15 348 HAB-Rosser 241243 HMSG RC 13:05.09 3.8

16 334 PAN-Webb 240411 Pangbourne Coll 13:07.38 3.8

17 349 PAN-Wilks 240645 Pangbourne Coll 13:14.61 3.8

18 335 ROS-Hiram 241334 Ross RC 13:16.23 3.8

19 343 PAN-Webb S 240412 Pangbourne Coll 13:19.77 3.8

20 353 PAN-Metcalfe 240647 Pangbourne Coll 13:43.38 3.6

21 331 GMS-Money 239754 Gt Marlow Sch 13:45.42 3.6

22 351 GMS-Knight 239907 Gt Marlow Sch 13:51.25 3.6
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23 329 CHE-Kitt 240473 Cheltenham Coll 14:11.64 3.5

24 328 CAN-Watts 240181 Canford Sch 14:29.23 3.5

25 339 BKM-O Grady Single 241231 Berkhamsted Sch 15:45.19 3.2

Race 24  J15.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 357 MAR  -  J15 4X+ A 235935 Marlow RC 10:04.30 5.0

2 361 ROS-Probert 241317 Ross RC 10:21.53 4.8

3 362 MAR  -  J15 4X+ B 237057 Marlow RC 10:42.22 4.7

4 358 MOC-Mccoard 236741 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:47.28 4.6

5 360 RBL-King 241081 Reading Blue Coat Sch 10:59.48 4.5

6 355 AVN-Hudson 239474 Avon County 11:06.16 4.5

7 359 MNS-Buhaenko 238797 Monmouth Sch RC 11:15.70 4.4

8 363 RBL-Rees 241082 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:35.20 4.3

Race 25  J14.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 364 GMS-Wheal 239757 Gt Marlow Sch 11:46.28 4.2

2 365 RBL-Temple 241079 Reading Blue Coat Sch 12:08.43 4.1

3 366 RBL-Batt 241080 Reading Blue Coat Sch 12:31.34 4.0

Race 26  W.J15.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 370 MAR-Robertson 239390 Marlow RC 10:49.69 4.6

2 368 HED-Lingard 238451 Headington Sch 11:06.32 4.5

3 369 HAB-Major 241253 HMSG RC 11:25.71 4.4

4 367 ABN-Diver 237828 Abingdon RC 11:29.36 4.4

5 371 MOC-James 236738 Monmouth Comprehensive 11:34.39 4.3

Race 27  W.J14.4X+ 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 377 HED-Head 238493 Headington Sch 11:37.32 4.3

2 373 GMS-Neale 239976 Gt Marlow Sch 11:52.65 4.2

3 378 HED-Nickituk 238502 Headington Sch 12:33.49 4.0

4 376 GMS-Lennard 239977 Gt Marlow Sch 13:52.22 3.6

Race 28  J15.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 386 ROS-Jones 241315 Ross RC 10:43.05 4.7

2 380 AVN-Baker 239470 Avon County 10:45.29 4.6

3 391 GMS-Newell 239761 Gt Marlow Sch 11:00.12 4.5

4 383 GMS-Mcdonald 239758 Gt Marlow Sch 11:14.93 4.4

5 382 ETN-Harriss 241288 Eton Coll 11:18.62 4.4

6 384 MAR-Smith 237056 Marlow RC 11:21.37 4.4

7 379 ABN-Jones 237825 Abingdon RC 11:32.07 4.3

8 388 ETN-Sreekumar 241289 Eton Coll 11:37.47 4.3

9 389 GMS-Harris 239760 Gt Marlow Sch 11:53.80 4.2

10 390 ETN-Prout 241290 Eton Coll 12:16.41 4.1

11 387 STO-Parsonson 236463 Stowe Sculling Club 12:41.64 3.9

12 385 MNS-Cronin 238796 Monmouth Sch RC 12:42.74 3.9

13 392 ETN-Loder 241291 Eton Coll 14:22.35 3.5

Race 29  J14.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 393 ROB-Mcluskie 240328 Rob Roy 10:56.59 4.6

2 394 ROS-Scott 241316 Ross RC 11:54.09 4.2

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2011

Full Results

5th November 2011

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 30  W.J15.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 403 MAR-Mansfield 239807 Marlow RC 11:20.20 4.4

2 400 MAR-Long 239376 Marlow RC 11:23.84 4.4

3 399 HAB-Jenkins 241254 HMSG RC 12:10.77 4.1

4 401 ROS-Crossman 241336 Ross RC 12:33.08 4.0

5 397 GMS-Edwards 239753 Gt Marlow Sch 13:22.37 3.7

6 396 CHE-O Reilly 240474 Cheltenham Coll 14:17.02 3.5

7 395 BKM-Dight 241229 Berkhamsted Sch 15:22.56 3.3

402 MAR-De Ban 239377 Marlow RC NRO

Race 31  W.J14.2X 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 406 MAR-Devereux 239386 Marlow RC 11:52.44 4.2

2 405 HED-Currie 238479 Headington Sch 12:42.95 3.9

Race 33  TIME ONLY 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 223 ETN-Zabronsky   Eton Coll T/O 10:58.17 4.6

2 278 ETN-deJager  Eton Coll T/O 11:13.06 4.5

3 272 MNS-Gray  Monmouth Sch RC T/O 11:51.74 4.2

4 56 STO-Anderson 236460 Stowe Sculling Club T/O 12:17.97 4.1

375 MAR-Harding 239389 Marlow RC T/O NRO

Race 34  Division 1 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 2 ETN-Strong 240206 Eton Coll 9:03.48 5.5

2 4 PAN-Forcellini 240391 Pangbourne Coll 9:04.79 5.5

3 3 MNS-Moggridge 238538 Monmouth Sch RC 9:26.10 5.3

4 5 SHP-Rewcastle 240257 Shiplake Coll 9:26.82 5.3

5 8 ETN-Taylor 240208 Eton Coll 9:30.57 5.3

6 1 CHE-A 241440 Cheltenham Coll 9:42.27 5.2

7 30 SHP-Rockell 240253 Shiplake Coll 9:44.60 5.1

8 34 ETN-Thurston 240224 Eton Coll 9:46.97 5.1

9 27 ETN-Metcalfe 240209 Eton Coll 9:50.23 5.1

10 32 BDS-Hayes 237644 Bedford Sch 9:53.42 5.1

11 26 BDS-Olds 237643 Bedford Sch 9:53.82 5.1

12 29 RBL-Andrews 241073 Reading Blue Coat Sch 9:57.35 5.0

13 40 BDS-Trustram Eve 239177 Bedford Sch 9:57.66 5.0

14 9 ETN-Muir 240213 Eton Coll 10:01.27 5.0

15 33 ETN-Felstead 240211 Eton Coll 10:06.24 4.9

16 67 WRC-Reeves 240443 Wallingford RC 10:07.05 4.9

17 35 RBL-Lancashire 241074 Reading Blue Coat Sch 10:11.41 4.9

18 31 SPS-Coxon 237953 St Pauls Sch BC 10:13.96 4.9

19 18 PAN-Anslow-Wilson 240392 Pangbourne Coll 10:14.29 4.9

20 13 CAN-Robinson 239986 Canford Sch 10:15.50 4.9

21 15 MAR-Glenister 241267 Marlow RC 10:15.61 4.9

22 16 MOC-Tattersdill 236731 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:16.03 4.9

23 41 ETN-Barakat 240220 Eton Coll 10:16.40 4.9

24 59 GMS-Head 239740 Gt Marlow Sch 10:18.69 4.8

25 51 GMS-Haynes 239739 Gt Marlow Sch 10:19.06 4.8

26 61 SPS-Kasas 237955 St Pauls Sch BC 10:20.44 4.8

27 28 MOC-Kings 236733 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:24.74 4.8

28 65 HAB-Richardson 241236 HMSG RC 10:30.18 4.8

29 42 MNS-Sidorowicz 238556 Monmouth Sch RC 10:32.66 4.7

30 63 SPS-Horrell 237956 St Pauls Sch BC 10:32.69 4.7

31 39 PAN-Misson 240404 Pangbourne Coll 10:33.10 4.7

32 10 AVN-Raine 240296 Avon County 10:36.82 4.7

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2011

Full Results

5th November 2011

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

33 57 WRC-Axon 240444 Wallingford RC 10:38.73 4.7

34 66 MAR-Mansfield 239400 Marlow RC 10:38.79 4.7

35 43 ETN-Tross Youle 240221 Eton Coll 10:38.99 4.7

36 46 BDS-Fretwell 239178 Bedford Sch 10:40.96 4.7

37 70 PAN-Metcalfe 240405 Pangbourne Coll 10:41.58 4.7

38 22 MNS-Dryburgh 238551 Monmouth Sch RC 10:42.01 4.7

39 25 MNS-Thompson 240944 Monmouth Sch RC 10:44.70 4.7

40 69 MAR-De Ban 239392 Marlow RC 10:44.92 4.7

41 74 CAN-Chitty 239990 Canford Sch 10:45.03 4.7

42 44 ETN-Tatham 240223 Eton Coll 10:45.44 4.6

43 52 MOC-Metcalfe 238735 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:45.96 4.6

44 47 MAR-Tebb 235933 Marlow RC 10:46.85 4.6

45 17 MNS-Davies 238549 Monmouth Sch RC 10:47.90 4.6

46 53 PAN-Pearce 240393 Pangbourne Coll 10:48.89 4.6

47 38 HAB-Lewis 241213 HMSG RC 10:50.72 4.6

48 79 SES-Thorp 240448 St Edwards Sch 11:00.21 4.5

49 77 MAR-Smart 239375 Marlow RC 11:00.62 4.5

50 60 RBL-Berry 241078 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:01.14 4.5

51 24 RBL-Gibbs 241076 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:07.20 4.5

52 23 MNS-Handisides 238554 Monmouth Sch RC 11:09.64 4.5

53 7 CHE-B 240465 Cheltenham Coll 11:10.04 4.5

54 45 ETN-Slaughter 241212 Eton Coll 11:11.21 4.5

55 81 CAN-Howes 239991 Canford Sch 11:12.06 4.5

56 62 GMS-Bailey 239741 Gt Marlow Sch 11:18.20 4.4

57 55 SPS-De Graaf 237954 St Pauls Sch BC 11:19.80 4.4

58 21 CAN-Tubbs 240352 Canford Sch 11:20.91 4.4

59 78 ROS-Blackwood 241328 Ross RC 11:27.53 4.4

60 75 GHP-Surman 240111 Gloucester Hartpury 11:29.25 4.4

61 37 CAN-Howarth 239987 Canford Sch 11:30.34 4.3

62 49 CAN-Imms 239988 Canford Sch 11:33.04 4.3

63 102 ROS-Lai 241304 Ross RC 11:33.91 4.3

64 54 RBL-Coffey 241077 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:35.75 4.3

65 100 MAR-Burnap 237055 Marlow RC 11:38.64 4.3

66 90 MAR-Taylor 239394 Marlow RC 11:40.78 4.3

67 107 SHP-Mottram 240334 Shiplake Coll 11:42.39 4.3

68 89 HAB-Hawkins 241237 HMSG RC 11:46.24 4.2

69 72 AVN-Burton 239471 Avon County 11:50.23 4.2

70 88 GMS-King 239742 Gt Marlow Sch 11:50.72 4.2

71 98 AVN-Baker 239469 Avon County 11:52.55 4.2

72 124 ROB-Shorland 240327 Rob Roy 11:53.23 4.2

73 92 ROS-Morris 241313 Ross RC 11:53.97 4.2

74 106 ROS-Kernot 241305 Ross RC 11:54.46 4.2

75 122 ROB-Mcluskie 239174 Rob Roy 11:58.73 4.2

76 110 ROS-Jones 241306 Ross RC 11:59.61 4.2

77 58 ETN-Cuffe 241285 Eton Coll 12:00.57 4.2

78 94 GMS-Osborn 239743 Gt Marlow Sch 12:00.90 4.2

79 91 MOC-Gillespie 239790 Monmouth Comprehensive 12:01.52 4.2

80 95 MAR-Gill 239808 Marlow RC 12:02.83 4.2

81 113 ROS-Probert 241307 Ross RC 12:05.07 4.1

82 152 MAR-Harding 239385 Marlow RC 12:06.37 4.1

83 71 ABN-Bambridge 237824 Abingdon RC 12:09.08 4.1

84 85 HAB-Parris 241238 HMSG RC 12:09.31 4.1

85 118 ROS-Vowles 241329 Ross RC 12:09.93 4.1

86 87 AVN-Moorey 239472 Avon County 12:12.76 4.1

87 97 ABN-Jones 237822 Abingdon RC 12:13.33 4.1

88 129 MAR-Wright 239643 Marlow RC 12:15.21 4.1

89 80 BRY-Boote 235236 Bryanston Sch 12:17.20 4.1

90 135 MAR-Jemielity 239644 Marlow RC 12:19.39 4.1

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2011

Full Results

5th November 2011

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

91 82 HAB-Doherty 241215 HMSG RC 12:20.64 4.1

92 123 ROS-Burden 241309 Ross RC 12:24.92 4.0

93 104 ETN-Harriss 241277 Eton Coll 12:30.10 4.0

94 48 BKM-Lindon 241227 Berkhamsted Sch 12:30.87 4.0

95 103 SHP-Berkley 240333 Shiplake Coll 12:31.84 4.0

96 116 ROS-Ball 241308 Ross RC 12:34.01 4.0

97 115 MNS-Hunter 238803 Monmouth Sch RC 12:41.52 3.9

98 108 ETN-Lindsay 241278 Eton Coll 12:41.65 3.9

99 120 ETN-Wheeler 241284 Eton Coll 12:47.84 3.9

100 86 SES-Brittan 240451 St Edwards Sch 12:50.11 3.9

101 64 CHE-Kitt 240472 Cheltenham Coll 12:50.42 3.9

102 73 BRY-O Toole 235234 Bryanston Sch 12:53.68 3.9

103 101 MNS-Ashford 238799 Monmouth Sch RC 12:54.51 3.9

104 114 ETN-Prout 241280 Eton Coll 12:56.43 3.9

105 105 MNS-Buhaenko 238800 Monmouth Sch RC 12:57.00 3.9

106 125 ABN-Langdale 237823 Abingdon RC 12:57.53 3.9

107 149 HED-Fugger 238462 Headington Sch 13:00.63 3.8

108 138 HED-Savulescu 238456 Headington Sch 13:03.38 3.8

109 151 HAB-Jenkins 241216 HMSG RC 13:08.33 3.8

110 117 ETN-Sreekumar 241282 Eton Coll 13:08.50 3.8

111 148 HED-Greig-Connor 238461 Headington Sch 13:08.65 3.8

112 109 MNS-Brown 238801 Monmouth Sch RC 13:08.96 3.8

113 84 BRY-Rothman 237169 Bryanston Sch 13:17.33 3.8

114 112 MNS-Peace 238802 Monmouth Sch RC 13:17.68 3.8

115 150 HED-Graham 238463 Headington Sch 13:20.16 3.7

116 121 ABN-Bowman 237821 Abingdon RC 13:21.17 3.7

117 139 HAB-Gill 241240 HMSG RC 13:22.09 3.7

118 141 HED-Gibbs 238457 Headington Sch 13:23.88 3.7

119 136 ROS-Crossman 241311 Ross RC 13:26.24 3.7

120 68 BKM-Dight 241228 Berkhamsted Sch 13:26.64 3.7

121 131 GMS-Reynolds 239746 Gt Marlow Sch 13:28.23 3.7

122 140 GMS-Smyth 239748 Gt Marlow Sch 13:36.09 3.7

123 128 HAB-Baldwin 241217 HMSG RC 13:41.92 3.6

124 126 GMS-Oliver 239745 Gt Marlow Sch 13:48.47 3.6

125 143 GMS-Clarke 239749 Gt Marlow Sch 13:48.61 3.6

126 134 HAB-Major 241239 HMSG RC 13:49.47 3.6

127 137 GMS-Dean 239747 Gt Marlow Sch 13:50.27 3.6

128 133 HAB-Macdonald 241218 HMSG RC 13:58.85 3.6

129 119 ETN-Warren 241283 Eton Coll 14:03.66 3.6

130 130 ROS-Thomas 241310 Ross RC 14:27.27 3.5

131 111 ETN-Loder 241279 Eton Coll 15:48.19 3.2

132 99 ETN-Curtis 241276 Eton Coll 16:23.87 3.0

Race 35  Division 2 

Posn No. Org-Name BR ID Organisation Run Time M/Sec

1 357 MAR  -  J15 4X+ A 235935 Marlow RC 10:04.30 5.0

2 361 ROS-Probert 241317 Ross RC 10:21.53 4.8

3 204 PAN-Forcellini 240394 Pangbourne Coll 10:26.08 4.8

4 273 PAN-Maxwell 240402 Pangbourne Coll 10:37.53 4.7

5 211 GLR-Surman 240770 Gloucester RC 10:39.66 4.7

6 229 SHP-Morgan 240300 Shiplake Coll 10:40.08 4.7

7 362 MAR  -  J15 4X+ B 237057 Marlow RC 10:42.22 4.7

8 386 ROS-Jones 241315 Ross RC 10:43.05 4.7

9 380 AVN-Baker 239470 Avon County 10:45.29 4.6

10 358 MOC-Mccoard 236741 Monmouth Comprehensive 10:47.28 4.6

11 370 MAR-Robertson 239390 Marlow RC 10:49.69 4.6

12 212 MNS-Moggridge 238557 Monmouth Sch RC 10:51.58 4.6

13 224 STO-Rudkin 238411 Stowe Sculling Club 10:53.34 4.6

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2011

Full Results

5th November 2011

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

14 207 BDS-Hayes 237647 Bedford Sch 10:56.06 4.6

15 393 ROB-Mcluskie 240328 Rob Roy 10:56.59 4.6

16 223 ETN-Zabronsky   Eton Coll T/O 10:58.17 4.6

17 233 SHP-Fitz-Hugh 240301 Shiplake Coll 10:59.40 4.5

18 360 RBL-King 241081 Reading Blue Coat Sch 10:59.48 4.5

19 391 GMS-Newell 239761 Gt Marlow Sch 11:00.12 4.5

20 254 SHP-Barrett 240238 Shiplake Coll 11:03.81 4.5

21 205 SHP-Nolden 240234 Shiplake Coll 11:05.14 4.5

22 218 BDS-Satchwill 237648 Bedford Sch 11:05.70 4.5

23 355 AVN-Hudson 239474 Avon County 11:06.16 4.5

24 368 HED-Lingard 238451 Headington Sch 11:06.32 4.5

25 263 SHP-Rockell 240241 Shiplake Coll 11:06.75 4.5

26 214 SHP-Simpson 240298 Shiplake Coll 11:08.03 4.5

27 250 MAR-Glenister 241266 Marlow RC 11:08.08 4.5

28 213 PAN-Rogers 240395 Pangbourne Coll 11:08.90 4.5

29 264 SHP-Rushent 240255 Shiplake Coll 11:09.02 4.5

30 291 SPS-Kasas 237962 St Pauls Sch BC 11:11.61 4.5

31 278 ETN-deJager  Eton Coll T/O 11:13.06 4.5

32 253 PAN-Koenig 240399 Pangbourne Coll 11:14.65 4.4

33 383 GMS-Mcdonald 239758 Gt Marlow Sch 11:14.93 4.4

34 210 ETN-Klebnikov 240215 Eton Coll 11:15.11 4.4

35 359 MNS-Buhaenko 238797 Monmouth Sch RC 11:15.70 4.4

36 237 AVN-Raine 239467 Avon County 11:15.88 4.4

37 206 ORA-Heywood 237900 Oratory Sch 11:15.91 4.4

38 255 BDS-Stewart 237655 Bedford Sch 11:18.00 4.4

39 240 ETN-Geffen 240216 Eton Coll 11:18.62 4.4

39 382 ETN-Harriss 241288 Eton Coll 11:18.62 4.4

41 208 CAN-Robinson 240171 Canford Sch 11:19.06 4.4

42 221 PAN-Anslow-Wilson 240396 Pangbourne Coll 11:19.19 4.4

43 262 SHP-Vardigans 240240 Shiplake Coll 11:19.49 4.4

44 403 MAR-Mansfield 239807 Marlow RC 11:20.20 4.4

45 384 MAR-Smith 237056 Marlow RC 11:21.37 4.4

46 271 GLR-Bird 241035 Gloucester RC 11:23.68 4.4

47 400 MAR-Long 239376 Marlow RC 11:23.84 4.4

48 241 MAR-Gurney 241265 Marlow RC 11:24.01 4.4

49 292 SPS-Skan 237963 St Pauls Sch BC 11:24.89 4.4

50 369 HAB-Major 241253 HMSG RC 11:25.71 4.4

51 280 BDS-Leach 237658 Bedford Sch 11:26.27 4.4

52 222 SHP-Rewcastle 240299 Shiplake Coll 11:28.72 4.4

53 367 ABN-Diver 237828 Abingdon RC 11:29.36 4.4

54 201 CAN-Haugton 240169 Canford Sch 11:30.53 4.3

55 244 PAN-Broom 240398 Pangbourne Coll 11:30.61 4.3

56 379 ABN-Jones 237825 Abingdon RC 11:32.07 4.3

57 290 SPS-De Graaf 237961 St Pauls Sch BC 11:32.39 4.3

58 251 MNS-Gilliland 238563 Monmouth Sch RC 11:33.37 4.3

59 245 SHP-Lapham 240237 Shiplake Coll 11:34.00 4.3

60 371 MOC-James 236738 Monmouth Comprehensive 11:34.39 4.3

61 363 RBL-Rees 241082 Reading Blue Coat Sch 11:35.20 4.3

62 227 MNS-Davies 238804 Monmouth Sch RC 11:36.73 4.3

63 377 HED-Head 238493 Headington Sch 11:37.32 4.3

64 388 ETN-Sreekumar 241289 Eton Coll 11:37.47 4.3

65 228 PAN-Ash 240397 Pangbourne Coll 11:38.79 4.3

66 225 BDS-Howard 237649 Bedford Sch 11:39.14 4.3

67 295 CAN-Chitty 240175 Canford Sch 11:39.71 4.3

68 242 MNS-Kerr 238562 Monmouth Sch RC 11:40.50 4.3

69 217 STO-Scrase 238410 Stowe Sculling Club 11:41.43 4.3

70 247 BDS-Olds 237654 Bedford Sch 11:41.57 4.3

71 216 SPS-Coxon 237959 St Pauls Sch BC 11:41.78 4.3

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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5th November 2011

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

72 288 SPS-Arghyrou 237967 St Pauls Sch BC 11:43.62 4.3

73 274 SHP-Mcculloch 240242 Shiplake Coll 11:45.70 4.3

74 364 GMS-Wheal 239757 Gt Marlow Sch 11:46.28 4.2

75 234 SPS-Cummins 237958 St Pauls Sch BC 11:47.88 4.2

76 238 BDS-Dixon 237653 Bedford Sch 11:48.81 4.2

77 209 CHE-A Swait 240466 Cheltenham Coll 11:50.80 4.2

78 268 BRY-Bond 237377 Bryanston Sch 11:51.25 4.2

79 272 MNS-Gray  Monmouth Sch RC T/O 11:51.74 4.2

80 406 MAR-Devereux 239386 Marlow RC 11:52.44 4.2

81 373 GMS-Neale 239976 Gt Marlow Sch 11:52.65 4.2

82 266 BDS-Bruce 239179 Bedford Sch 11:52.84 4.2

83 315 GMS-Boddy 239751 Gt Marlow Sch 11:53.37 4.2

84 202 CHE-Morton 240461 Cheltenham Coll 11:53.45 4.2

85 389 GMS-Harris 239760 Gt Marlow Sch 11:53.80 4.2

86 394 ROS-Scott 241316 Ross RC 11:54.09 4.2

87 260 BDS-Maltby 237656 Bedford Sch 11:54.17 4.2

88 322 CAN-Howes O 241332 Canford Sch 11:54.64 4.2

89 256 ETN-Clay 240218 Eton Coll 11:54.65 4.2

90 319 CAN-Howes 241331 Canford Sch 11:55.41 4.2

91 338 WRC-Reeves 240445 Wallingford RC 11:55.58 4.2

92 318 SES-Thorp 240454 St Edwards Sch 11:55.77 4.2

93 308 SES-Bowden 240453 St Edwards Sch 11:57.52 4.2

94 230 SPS-Colthorpe 237957 St Pauls Sch BC 11:58.67 4.2

95 300 PAN-Misson 240407 Pangbourne Coll 11:58.72 4.2

96 299 MAR-Armstrong 238555 Marlow RC 12:02.16 4.2

97 232 MNS-Wright 238805 Monmouth Sch RC 12:02.36 4.2

98 259 SHP-Crichton 240239 Shiplake Coll 12:05.57 4.1

99 246 ABN-Newson 237827 Abingdon RC 12:06.82 4.1

100 365 RBL-Temple 241079 Reading Blue Coat Sch 12:08.43 4.1

101 326 AVN-Halliwell 240532 Avon County 12:09.16 4.1

102 231 CHE-D Birkett 240469 Cheltenham Coll 12:10.54 4.1

103 399 HAB-Jenkins 241254 HMSG RC 12:10.77 4.1

104 301 ROS-Jones 241314 Ross RC 12:11.85 4.1

105 258 PAN-Parkins 240400 Pangbourne Coll 12:11.88 4.1

106 200 BKM-Marsden Berkhamsted Sch 12:15.76 4.1

107 390 ETN-Prout 241290 Eton Coll 12:16.41 4.1

108 56 STO-Anderson 236460 Stowe Sculling Club T/O 12:17.97 4.1

109 350 WRC-Dale 240447 Wallingford RC 12:19.78 4.1

110 248 CAN-Tubbs 240354 Canford Sch 12:21.70 4.0

111 203 ORA-Wayne 237898 Oratory Sch 12:22.39 4.0

112 289 SPS-Bakker 237960 St Pauls Sch BC 12:23.01 4.0

113 275 SHO-Yates 240228 Shoreham 12:25.10 4.0

114 265 AVN-Brown 239468 Avon County 12:25.87 4.0

115 332 HAB-Dyer 241241 HMSG RC 12:25.90 4.0

116 340 GMS-Osborn 239755 Gt Marlow Sch 12:26.09 4.0

117 341 HAB-Richardson 241242 HMSG RC 12:28.07 4.0

118 330 GHP-Surman 240112 Gloucester Hartpury 12:28.83 4.0

119 366 RBL-Batt 241080 Reading Blue Coat Sch 12:31.34 4.0

120 296 GHP-Shaw 240113 Gloucester Hartpury 12:32.90 4.0

121 401 ROS-Crossman 241336 Ross RC 12:33.08 4.0

122 378 HED-Nickituk 238502 Headington Sch 12:33.49 4.0

123 226 CHE-C Payne 240468 Cheltenham Coll 12:34.48 4.0

124 269 CAN-Galbraith 240172 Canford Sch 12:35.47 4.0

125 287 SHO-Tilley 240229 Shoreham 12:35.83 4.0

126 219 CHE-B Jones 240467 Cheltenham Coll 12:36.39 4.0

127 284 MNS-Waller 238561 Monmouth Sch RC 12:38.74 4.0

128 333 MAR-Rajapakse 239396 Marlow RC 12:40.38 3.9

129 387 STO-Parsonson 236463 Stowe Sculling Club 12:41.64 3.9
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130 385 MNS-Cronin 238796 Monmouth Sch RC 12:42.74 3.9

131 239 CAN-Borghi 240353 Canford Sch 12:42.93 3.9

132 405 HED-Currie 238479 Headington Sch 12:42.95 3.9

133 286 SHP-Coleman 240243 Shiplake Coll 12:43.14 3.9

134 310 CAN-Fry 240180 Canford Sch 12:43.24 3.9

135 342 MAR-Taylor 239397 Marlow RC 12:43.34 3.9

136 261 PAN-Pearson 240401 Pangbourne Coll 12:43.47 3.9

137 347 GMS-Osborn2 239756 Gt Marlow Sch 12:45.45 3.9

138 316 HAB-Thomas 241247 HMSG RC 12:49.16 3.9

139 354 HAB-Hawkins 241246 HMSG RC 12:49.76 3.9

140 236 ABN-Casey-Rerhaye 237826 Abingdon RC 12:50.83 3.9

141 337 TSS-Behan 241260 Tideway Scullers 12:52.21 3.9

142 277 SPS-Burke Smith 237965 St Pauls Sch BC 12:54.27 3.9

143 352 HAB-Williams 241244 HMSG RC 12:55.33 3.9

144 312 PAN-Howard 240409 Pangbourne Coll 12:57.56 3.9

145 294 BRY-Gray 235240 Bryanston Sch 12:58.28 3.9

146 215 SES-Muduroglu 240659 St Edwards Sch 12:58.93 3.9

147 282 CAN-Imms 240173 Canford Sch 13:00.79 3.8

148 307 ROS-Blackwood 241327 Ross RC 13:03.03 3.8

149 336 SES-Fletcher 240455 St Edwards Sch 13:03.64 3.8

150 323 HAB-Longley 241249 HMSG RC 13:04.28 3.8

151 348 HAB-Rosser 241243 HMSG RC 13:05.09 3.8

152 276 SES-Evans 240649 St Edwards Sch 13:06.70 3.8

153 334 PAN-Webb 240411 Pangbourne Coll 13:07.38 3.8

154 304 CAN-Howarth 240176 Canford Sch 13:09.21 3.8

155 321 MAR-Cox 239374 Marlow RC 13:10.45 3.8

156 320 HAB-Long 241248 HMSG RC 13:10.71 3.8

157 270 ETN-Cuffe 241286 Eton Coll 13:14.29 3.8

158 349 PAN-Wilks 240645 Pangbourne Coll 13:14.61 3.8

159 335 ROS-Hiram 241334 Ross RC 13:16.23 3.8

160 324 HAB-Doherty 241250 HMSG RC 13:19.04 3.8

161 283 ETN-Cobb 241287 Eton Coll 13:19.11 3.8

162 243 ORA-Galvez 237896 Oratory Sch 13:19.37 3.8

163 343 PAN-Webb S 240412 Pangbourne Coll 13:19.77 3.8

164 397 GMS-Edwards 239753 Gt Marlow Sch 13:22.37 3.7

165 317 MAR-Moran 239373 Marlow RC 13:29.93 3.7

166 309 BRY-Boote 236400 Bryanston Sch 13:33.40 3.7

167 325 HAB-Parris 241251 HMSG RC 13:43.06 3.6

168 353 PAN-Metcalfe 240647 Pangbourne Coll 13:43.38 3.6

169 331 GMS-Money 239754 Gt Marlow Sch 13:45.42 3.6

170 293 ABN-Owen 237829 Abingdon RC 13:47.86 3.6

171 351 GMS-Knight 239907 Gt Marlow Sch 13:51.25 3.6

172 376 GMS-Lennard 239977 Gt Marlow Sch 13:52.22 3.6

173 303 BRY-O Toole 236399 Bryanston Sch 13:57.94 3.6

174 314 CAN-Lee 241330 Canford Sch 14:04.72 3.6

175 329 CHE-Kitt 240473 Cheltenham Coll 14:11.64 3.5

176 396 CHE-O Reilly 240474 Cheltenham Coll 14:17.02 3.5

177 281 BKM-Lindon 241234 Berkhamsted Sch 14:20.26 3.5

178 392 ETN-Loder 241291 Eton Coll 14:22.35 3.5

179 328 CAN-Watts 240181 Canford Sch 14:29.23 3.5

180 313 CAN-Carter 240182 Canford Sch 14:59.26 3.3

181 395 BKM-Dight 241229 Berkhamsted Sch 15:22.56 3.3

182 339 BKM-O Grady Single 241231 Berkhamsted Sch 15:45.19 3.2

183 306 PAN-Francis 240408 Pangbourne Coll 25:31.58 2.0

375 MAR-Harding 239389 Marlow RC T/O NRO

402 MAR-De Ban 239377 Marlow RC NRO

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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